
FOOD
Spiced peanuts	
Vegetable spring rolls | Sweet chilli	
Chicken spring rolls | Sweet Chilli
Salt & pepper calamari | Lemon | Aioli
Japanese prawn dumpling | Furikake
Nachos | Guacamole | Sour cream | Salsa | Cheese
Fried lamb ribs | Chilli caramel
Wagyu brisket taco

$7
$17 

$24
$24
$26
$22
$25

$9ea

SMALL

Fish & chips | Lemon | Tartare
Smashed beef burger | Lettuce | Tomato | Pickles | Double cheese | Fries
Chicken parmigiana | Ham | Napoli | Fries | Salad
Roasted chicken curry | Pickled mushroom | Roti
Crispy pork belly | Pickled papaya | Chilli jam
Steak sandwich | Kimchi | Cheese | Lettuce | Fries		
Beef rendang | Jasmine rice | Cucumber salad
Singapore stir-fry noodles | Winter vegetables | chilli
Classic caesar salad | Bacon | Croutons | Parmesan

$31
$31
$33
$38
$42
$33
$38
$30
$26

LARGE

Fries | Tomato salt 
Sauteed asian greens | Garlic soy
Seasonal bitter leaves | Yuzu 

$14
$16
$14

SIDES
Chocolate tart | Chantilly
Soft serve gelato 
Sticky date pudding | Coconut

$25
$16
$19

SWEETS

Singapore stir-fried noodles | Vegetable 
Chicken parma | Chips 
Fish & chips 	
BBQ pork bun | Plum sauce

KIDS

Allow us to fulfil your needs – please let one of our wait team members know if you have any special dietary 
requirements, food allergies or food intolerance. Whilst all care is taken in the preparation of all foods, traces 

may still be found due to accidental cross contamination.
15 % surcharge applies on Public Holidays, 10% surcharge applies on Weekends

PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR

300g Southern Grain striploin	
300g Rangers Valley scotch
Lemongrass free-range 1/2 chicken 
Catch of the day 	

FROM THE GRILL (w/ fries & salad)
$49
$59
$38
MP

$18
$18
$18
$18


